Nejlepsi ¢eské vykony podle vékovych kategorii - draha

K 1.1.2024
50 km zeny

Abs. Vicarova Hana
18 Vicarova Hana
35 Vicarova Hana
40 Churanova Radka
45 Skalova Lenka
50 Kubickova Eliska Anna
55 Bednarskd Blanka
60

50 km muzi

Abs. Rusek Tomas
18 Hajny Zdenék
35 Rusek Tomas
40 Jedlicka FrantiSek
45 Kocourek Jaroslav
50 Kocourek Jaroslav
55 Krajca Rudolf
60 Duspiva Miroslav
65 Ohera FrantiSek

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70.

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60

100 km Zeny
Chumlenova Barbora
Chumlenova Barbora

Horakova Lenka
Churanova Radka
KrouZilova Iva
Kubickova  Eliska Anna
Bednarska Blanka

100 km muzi

Rusek Tomas
Rusek Tomas
Jelinek JiFi
Cistota Jindfich
Rusek Tomas
Kocourek  Jaroslav
Krajca Rudolf
Durik Stanislav
Ohera FrantiSek
Osladil Miroslav

100 mil Zeny

Horakova Lenka
Horakova Lenka
Churafiovd Radka

100 mil muzi

Kamenik Vaclav
Kamenik Vaclav
Krejéi JiFi
Vondrak Zbynék
Rusek Tomas
Rusek Tomas
Potocnak Miroslav

6 hodin zeny

24.10.1988
24.10.1988
24.10.1988
03.06.1977
09.02.1954
02.12.1966
25.07.1966

27.08.1948
29.04.1953
27.08.1948
27.06.1950
17.06.1949
17.06.1949
31.10.1965
21.01.1932
12.02.1922

03.06.1977
03.06.1977
18.02.1982
03.06.1977
08.12.1977
02.12.1966
25.07.1966

27.08.1948
27.08.1948
05.02.1963
05.07.1936
27.08.1948
17.06.1949
31.10.1965
26.11.1958
12.02.1922
03.08.1952

18.02.1982

18.02.1982
03.06.1977

17.02.1951
17.02.1951
10.04.1966
23.12.1975
27.08.1948
27.08.1948
04.04.1967

Brno

Brno

Brno

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
Maraton klub Seitl Ostrav
SC Marathon Plzen
RoZnov p. Radhostém

Moravska Slavia Brno
TJ Vitkovice
Moravska Slavia Brno
Slavoj Caslav

Brno

Brno

Rarecati.com
Lokomotiva Teplice
TJ Liga 100 Ostrava

AC Mlada Boleslav

AC Mlada Boleslav
Brno

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
Podébrady

SC Marathon Plzen
RoZnov pod Radhostém

Moravska Slavia Brno
Moravska Slavia Brno
Slezan Frydek-Mistek
KIN Ceské Budéjovice
Moravska Slavia Brno
Brno

Rarecati.com
Polabsti bézci

VOKD Poruba

IRICO Olomouc

Brno

Brno
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov

SECHEZA Lovosice
SECHEZA Lovosice

TJ SOKOL Brno
Vinafstvi Mélnik
Moravska Slavia Brno
Moravska Slavia Brno
Running klap

3:44:10
3:44:10
3:45:23
4:11:57
5:36:51
7:51:09
7:04:52

3:10:25
3:27:30
3:10:25
3:50:49
3:29:52
4:05:49
4:02:43
4:36:12
5:52:15

8:48:36
8:48:36
9:44:39
9:04:35
9:50:28
13:30:22
16:22:39

7:03:42
7:03:42
7:15:51
8:11:14
7:58:51
8:15:43
9:23:56
12:53:04
14:49:16
15:31:51

16:58:06

16:58:06
16:59:12

12:28:16
12:28:16
15:31:21
15:22:27
15:32:44
17:49:42
20:38:29

Sestavil Vlastimil Dvoracek
23.04.2022 Chorzéw /POL/
23.04.2022 Chorzéw /POL/
15.04.2023 Warszawa /POL/, 6 hod
14.12.2019 Taipei /TPE/, 24 hod
17.11.2000 Ostrava-Vitkovice, 100 km
19.09.2020 Plzen, 24 hod
25.09.2021 Plzer, 24 hod

12.08.1984 Vsetin

23.08.1975 Ostrava-Vitkovice, 100 km
12.08.1984 Vsetin

18.05.1991 Teplice, 10 hod
11.07.1998 Vsetin

22.09.2001 Verona /ITA/, 24 hod
25.09.2021 Plzen, 24 hod

15.05.1993 Teplice, 10 hod
12.09.1987 Zilina, 24 hod

23.10.2022 Plzen, 24 hod
23.10.2022 Plzen, 24 hod
21.09.2019 Plzen, 24 hod
14.12.2019 Taipei /TPE/, 24 hod
04.11.2023 Plzen, 12 hod
28.10.2017 Plzen, 24 hod
25.09.2021 Plzen, 24 hod

06.11.1982 Bologna /ITA/
06.11.1982 Bologna /ITA/
27.10.1999 Ostrava-Vitkovice, 12 hod
17.09.1977 Ostrava-Vitkovice
11.10.1996 Kromé¥iz

22.09.2001 Verona /ITA/, 24 hod
25.09.2021 Plzen, 24 hod

27.10.2018 Plzer, 24 hod

27.05.1989 Kufim, 24 hod
23.10.2022 Plzer, 24 hod

20.09.2020 Plzen, 24 hod

20.09.2020 Plzen, 24 hod
14.12.2019 Taipei /TPE/, 24 hod

02.05.1981 Lausanne /SUI/, 24 hod
02.05.1981 Lausanne /SUI/, 24 hod

22.09.2001 San Giovanni Lupatoto /ITA/, 2

20.09.2020 Plzen, 24 hod
06.05.1995 Surgeres /FRA/, 48 hod

25.09.1999 San Giovanni Lupatoto /ITA/, 2

05.11.2023 Plzen, 24 hod



Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70.

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70.

Vicarova Hana
Vicarova Hana
Horakova Lenka
Churanova Radka
Sindlerova Jana
Kubickova  Eliska Anna

6 hodin muzi

Jelinek JiFi
Pastriak Vladimir
Jelinek JiFi
Pasler Petr
Seitl Otto
Kocourek Jaroslav
Krajca Rudolf
Hartmann  Petr
Osladil Miroslav

12 hodin zeny
Chumlenova Barbora
Chumlenova Barbora

Horakova Lenka
Churafiovd Radka
KrouZilova Iva
Kubickova  Eliska Anna
Bednarska Blanka

12 hodin muzi

Jelinek JiFi
Pastriak Vladimir
Jelinek JiFi
Vondrak Zbynék
Seitl Otto
Kocourek Jaroslav
Krajca Rudolf
Durik Stanislav
Osladil Miroslav
Osladil Miroslav

24 hodin zeny

Dimitriadu  Michaela
Dimitriadu  Michaela
Dimitriadu  Michaela
Dimitriadu  Michaela
Dimitriadu  Michaela
Kubickova Eliska Anna
Bednarskd Blanka

24 hodin muzi

Kocourek Jaroslav
Molata Bretislav
Kubecek Vladimir
Vondrak Zbynék
Rusek Tomas
Kocourek Jaroslav
Osladil Miroslav
Ohera FrantiSek
Ohera FrantiSek
Osladil Miroslav

48 hodin zeny

24.10.1988
24.10.1988
18.02.1982
03.06.1977
17.09.1969
02.12.1966

05.02.1963
12.11.1958
05.02.1963
12.03.1975
19.03.1953
17.06.1949
31.10.1965
30.09.1959
03.08.1952

03.06.1977
03.06.1977
18.02.1982
03.06.1977
08.12.1977
02.12.1966
25.07.1966

05.02.1963
12.11.1958
05.02.1963
23.12.1975
19.03.1953
17.06.1949
31.10.1965
26.11.1958
03.08.1952
03.08.1952

23.12.1973
23.12.1973
23.12.1973
23.12.1973
23.12.1973
02.12.1966
25.07.1966

17.06.1949
28.12.1942
25.12.1948
23.12.1975
27.08.1948
17.06.1949
03.08.1952
12.02.1922
12.02.1922
03.08.1952

Brno

Brno

Brno

Lokomotiva Trutnov
Usti nad Labem

SC Marathon Plzen

Slezan Frydek-Mistek
Maraton klub Ostrava
Slezan Frydek-Mistek
€zZU Praha

MK Seitl Ostrava
Brno

Rarecati.com

Brno

Irico Olomouc

AC Mlada Boleslav

AC Mlada Boleslav
Brno

Lokomotiva Trutnov
Podébrady

SC Marathon Plzen
RoZnov pod Radhostém

Slezan Frydek-Mistek
Maraton klub Ostrava
Slezan Frydek-Mistek
Vinafstvi Mélnik
Maratén klub Ostrava
Brno

Rarecati.com

Polabsti bézci

IRICO Olomouc

IRICO Olomouc

Zelvitka Team

Zelvicka Team

Zelvitka Team

Zelvicka Team

Zelvitka Team

SC Marathon Plzen
Roznov pod Radhostém

Brno

TJ Vitkovice

Spartak Police nad Metuji
Vinaistvi Mélnik
Moravska Slavia Brno
Brno

IRICO Olomouc

VOKD Poruba

VOKD Poruba

IRICO Olomouc

79,132
79,132
62,400
68,800
52,800
42,800

83,660
71,600
83,660
71,600
72,000
73,428
71,200
49,200
44,000

130,937
130,937
120,850
125,200
116,021
75,698
76,256

155,201
117,190
155,201
130,195
135,100
139,382
127,107
94,143

81,004

79,934

225,230
225,230
216,843
213,200
210,417
125,200
130,446

256,399
245,347
255,680
238,560
247,303
256,399
193,678
156,000
167,620
148,263

23.04.2022
23.04.2022
19.09.2020
14.12.2019
27.10.2018
19.09.2020

Chorzéw /POL/
Chorzéw /POL/
Plzen, 24 hod

Taipei /TPE/, 24 hod
Plzen, 24 hod

Plzen, 24 hod

27.10.1999 Ostrava-Vitkovice, 12 hod

21.09.1991 Zilina /SVK/

27.10.1999 Ostrava-Vitkovice, 12 hod

27.10.2018 Plzen, 24 hod

27.10.1999 Ostrava-Vitkovice, 12 hod

22.09.2001 Verona /ITA/, 24 hod
25.09.2021 Plzen, 24 hod
19.09.2020 Plzen, 24 hod
25.09.2021 Plzen, 24 hod

23.10.2022 Plzefi, 24 hod
23.10.2022 Plzer, 24 hod
21.09.2019 Plzefi, 24 hod
14.12.2019 Taipei /TPE/, 24 hod
05.11.2023 Plzen

19.09.2020 Plzen, 24 hod
25.09.2021 Plzefi, 24 hod

27.10.1999 Ostrava-Vitkovice
21.09.1991 Zilina /SVK/
27.10.1999 Ostrava-Vitkovice
27.10.2018 Plzen, 24 hod
27.10.1999 Ostrava-Vitkovice
23.09.2001 Verona /ITA/, 24 hod
23.10.2022 Plzeri, 24 hod
27.10.2018 Plzen, 24 hod
25.09.2021 Plzer, 24 hod
23.10.2022 Plzen, 24 hod

24.09.2006 Verona /ITA/
24.09.2006 Verona /ITA/
22.05.2009 Surgeres /FRA/, 48hod
29.10.2017 Plzen

27.10.2018 Plzen

29.10.2017 Plzen

25.09.2021 Plzen

22.09.2001 Verona /ITA/
16.09.1977 Ostrava - Vitkovice
12.09.1987 Zilina /SVK/
20.09.2020 Plzen

06.05.1995 Surgeres /FRA/, 48hod
22.09.2001 Verona /ITA/
05.05.2007 Madrid /ESP/
24.05.1986 Kosice /SVK/
12.09.1987 Zilina /SVK/
23.10.2022 Plzen

meaz.
mez.
meaz.
mez.
meaz.
mez.
meaz.

meaz.

meaz.

Eoll o ol o



Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Dimitriadu
Dimitriadu
Dimitriadu
Karpiskova

Michaela
Michaela
Michaela
Jaroslava

48 hodin muzi

Rusek

Seitl
Dvoracek
Rusek
Kocourek

Tomas

Otto
Vlastimil
Tomas
Jaroslav

72 hodin zeny

KarpiSkova

Karpiskova

Jaroslava

Jaroslava

72 hodin muzi

Kocourek

Seitl

Dvoracek
Kocourek
Kocourek

Jaroslav

Otto
Vlastimil
Jaroslav
Jaroslav

6 denni zeny

KarpiSkova

Karpiskova

Jaroslava

Jaroslava

6 denni muzi

Kocourek

Seitl

Dvoracek
Kocourek
Kocourek

Jaroslav

Otto
Vlastimil
Jaroslav
Jaroslav

23.12.1973
23.12.1973
23.12.1973
18.03.1949

27.08.1948
19.03.1953
23.03.1959

27.08.1948
17.06.1949

18.03.1949

18.03.1949

17.06.1949

19.03.1953
23.03.1959
17.06.1949
17.06.1949

18.03.1949

18.03.1949

17.06.1949

19.03.1953
23.03.1959
17.06.1949
17.06.1949

Zelvicka Team
Zelviéka Team
Zelvicka Team
Universita Brno

Moravska Slavia Brno
MK Seitl Ostrava
Doudleby nad Orlici

Moravska Slavia Brno
Brno

Universita Brno

Universita Brno

Brno

Olympia Bruntal
ORSIL Castolovice
Brno

Brno

Universita Brno

Universita Brno

Brno

MK Seitl Ostrava
Doudleby nad Orlici
Brno

Brno

357,686
353,161
357,686
234,400

433,384
323,360
358,590

433,384
380,000

283,600

283,600

522,800

453,310
366,000
508,800
522,800

571,938

571,938

925,600

832,400
631,010
901,200
925,600

24.05.2009 Surgeres /FRA/
13.05.2007 Surgeres /FRA/
24.05.2009 Surgeres /FRA/

15.10.1990 Gateshead /GBR/, 6 denni

08.05.1995 Surgeres /FRA/

15.10.1990 Gateshead /GBR/, 6denni

03.06.2000 Surgeres /FRA/
08.05.1995 Surgeres /FRA/
16.11.1999 Colac /AUS/, 6denni

16.10.1990

16.10.1990

17.11.1999

13.10.1990
22.11.2000
21.11.1998
17.11.1999

Gateshead /GBR/, 6denni

Gateshead /GBR/, 6denni

Colac /AUS/, 6denni

Gateshead /Anglie/
Colac /AUS/, 6denni
Colac /AUS/, 6denni
Colac /AUS/, 6denni

15.09.1989 Gateshead /GBR/

15.09.1989 Gateshead /GBR/

20.11.1999 Colac /AUS/

19.10.1990 Gateshead /GBR/
25.11.2000 Colac /AUS/
21.11.1998 Colac /AUS/
20.11.1999 Colac /AUS/

meaz.

mez.

meaz.

meaz.
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